
 

SHM Chai School Calendar: 2023-2024/5784 

 

 
Date Event 

September 2023 

Tuesday, September 12 Chai School (7th-12th) 

Tuesday, September 26 NO Chai School, Due to High Holy Days  

October 2023 

Tuesday, October 10 Chai School (7th-12th) 

Tuesday, October 24 Chai School (7th-12th) 

November 2023 

Tuesday, November 14 Chai School (7th-12th) 

Tuesday, November 28 Chai School (7th-12th) 

December 2023 

Tuesday, December 12 Chai School (7th-12th) 

December 24 – January 2 No Chai School, Winter Break 

January 2024 

Tuesday, January 16 Chai School (7th-12th)  

Tuesday, January 30 Chai School (7th-12th) 

February 2024 

Tuesday, February 13 Chai School (7th-12th) 

Tuesday, February 27 Chai School (7th-12th) 

March 2024 

Tuesday, March 12 Chai School (7th-12th) 

Tuesday, March 26 Chai School (7th-12th) 

April 2024 

Tuesday, April 9 Chai School (7th-12th) 

Tuesday, April 21-29 NO Chai School, Passover Break  

May 2024 

Friday, May 10 Confirmation Shabbat (7:00pm) 

Tuesday, May 14 Last Chai School, End of Year Senior Banquet 


